
Подставки для печей X, X+ с дверцами

Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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Bertha X & X+ Stand with Doors 

The Bertha X & X+ Stand with Doors comes complete with an enclosed stainless steel cabinet with 

two shelves, ideal for storing accessories, charcoal and ingredients. This has been designed and 

produced in the UK for use with the Bertha X and Bertha X+ Charcoal Ovens. 

Bertha X & X+ Stand with Doors quantity 

MADE IN BRITAIN 

British design & manufactured in Lancashire, manufactured using the finest quality materials 

ENGINEERED FOR EFFICIENCY 

Under the beautiful exterior is an insulated internal ‘fire box’. Specifically designed to maintain high 

cooking temperatures & avoid heat loss whilst maintaining the temperature for up to 9 hours 

ALL IN ONE OVEN & ALL YEAR ROUND USE 

The ultimate charcoal oven that is manufactured to withstand any hard environment, and that 

cooks pretty much anything: BBQ, roast, smoke, tandoor, bake, grill, and slow-cook. 
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

 Designed & made in the UK

 Completely made from 100% British Stainless Steel

 Full stainless steel outer case

 Stainless steel dome spring handles

 Caster wheels for easy mobility

 Dimensions: 788 x 660 x 538 (HxWxD) mm

Bertha was born in 2008 it has become a legend in the world of charcoal gastronomy. Inspired by a 

desire to create a charcoal oven that would create outstanding cooking techniques and speeds for 

chefs, and new taste experiences for its customers, the Bertha Charcoal Oven is making a BIG 

impact in the industry. A Bertha oven stands out with its iconic shape and sleek finish – it’s an oven 

that’s as versatile as it is specialist; a seriously professional piece of kit for serious professionals. Turn up 

the heat and add a new flavour dimension to your menu with the unique taste and superior flavours 

achieved when cooking on a Bertha charcoal oven. With an unrivalled taste, an even cook, and the 

flexibility to cook almost anything to perfection – you’ll know when you’ve been cooking on a 

Bertha. 

The Bertha Charcoal Oven has been designed and manufactured in the UK since 2008. 

Manufactured from 304 Stainless Steel the Bertha is extremely versatile, allowing you to cook from 

150ºC-400ºC for sustained periods of time, thanks to its enclosed charcoal grill that ensures the food 

retains all its natural moisture and flavour, giving you unbelievably succulent, chargrilled food every 

time. 
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